

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.4436 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07.	27.11.2025	<u>RC,J</u> At the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioners, post on 26.12.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J RKS	